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1953|B8F128 (128208 | 155557| 180,179] 335,736 67.95 A 073
1954|BF129 (128208 161,514] 186,775 348289 70.50 3.74
1955|m@#n30 [12H208 | 162,698 188,697 351,395 71.12 0.89
1956(B3F131 (128208 164,745] 190,785 355,530 71.96 1.18
1957|BB#132 (125208 | 164,854] 192,216 357,070 72.27 0.43
1958|133 (128208 | 166817 195041 361,858 73.24 1.34
1959|885134 [128208| 165988 195041 361,029 73.07 A 0.23
1960|ABFN35 {1285 20H | 166,877] 185883 352,760 71.40 A 229
1961885036 [12 85208 | 165485] 195428 360,914 73.05 2.31
1962|BBF137 [12B208 | 165592 196,933] 362,525 73.38 0.45
1963|88#138 [128208 | 166,527] 198,090 364,617 73.80 0.58
1964|ABF39 (128208 | 165948 198,083 364,031 73.68 A 0.16
1965|E85140 [12H208 | 166,499] 198,.829| 365,328 73.94 0.36 '
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1974|B8fn49| 98108 191,583] 221,039{ 412,622 83.52 1.57
1975/RBF50 | 9A108 | 193,881 222460 416,341 84.27 0.90
1976|0B%051 ] 98108 ! 195601] 223917] 419518 84.91 0.76
1977[BRF52 | 9108 | 198,600 226548] 425,148 86.05 1.34
1978|ABFN53 | 98108 | 200860 228357] 429217 86.88 0.96
1979{B8#154 | 9B108| 203,673] 230,771 434444 87.93 1.22
1980|IBF155| 98108 | 205884 232825 438,709 88.80 0.98
1981|BB#056 | 98 2H| 207,342] 234.332] 441,674 89.40 0.68|EREZAMNSA28 LS,
1982|8#057 | 9B 28| 209,126 236,200] 445,326 90.14 0.83
1983|B37058 | 98 28| 210,169] 237,581] 447,750 90.63 0.54
1984|pB5059 | 98 281 210842{ 238331| 449,173 90.91 0.32
- 1985|8860 | 98 20| 211,993 239595 451588 91.40 0.54
1986(AgF161 | 98 28| 211,898] 240,052| 451,950 91.48 0.08
1987|Bf62| 98 28| 212,725 241,136] 453,861 91.86 0.42
1988|MBFI63 | 98 28| 213,346 241,740| 455,086 92.11 0.27
1989|FEk 1] 98 28| 214485 242,808] 457,293 92.56 0.48
1990|EpE 2| 98 28| 215308] 243773 459,079 92.92 0.39
1991|5ERE 3| 9B 2H]| 216,385 245077 461462 93.40 0.52
1992|ER; 4| 98 2H| 217,304] 246504 463,808 93.88 0.51
1993|FRE 5| 98 28| 218,402] 248,090| 466,492 94.42 0.58
1994|Emk 6] 98 28| 220,149] 249755 469,904 95.11 0.73
1995|FpE 7| 98 28| 222275] 251505] 473,780 95.90 0.82
1996|F K 8| 98 28| 2237291 253069 476,798 96.51 0.64
1997|FRE 9| 9B 28| 225174] 254444| 479,618 97.08 0.59
1998|FEfk10| 68 28| 226,170 255358 481,528 97-46 0.40| R B BHIE  F40m
98 2R/ 226,752] 255876] 482,628 97.69 0.23
128 28] 227,264] 256,235 483,499 97.86 0.18
1999|ERE11| 38 28| 227375| 256,383 483758 97.91 0.05
68 28| 227,696] 256,623 ‘484,319 98.03 0.12
98 2B/ 227988] 256,907] 484895 98.14 0.12
128 28| 228530 257,191 485,721 98.31 0.17




2000|FRE12| 3B 28| 228,651] 257297 485948 98.36 0.05
68 28| 228949 257,545] 486494 98.47 0.11
9F 28| 229285 257,.836] 487,121 98.60 0.13
128 28| 229680 258261 487.941 98.76 0.17
2001|3ERZ13 | 3B 28| 229,803 258364] 488,167 98.81 0.05
68 28| 229947] 258471 488418 98.86 0.05
9F 28| 230,134) 258690] 488,824 98.94 0.08
128 2H| 230327] 258951 489278 99.03 0.09
2002|Frk14 | 3B 28| 230502| 258984] 489.486 99.07 0.04
68 28] 230775 259.261] 490,036 99.19 0.11
98 28| 231,019 259543] 490562 99.29 0.11
128 28| 231230 259,742] 490972 99.37 0.08
2003|FRL15| 3B 28| 231,319 259,883] 491,202 99.42 0.05
68 28] 231,704 260,077] 491,781 99.54 0.12
9F 28| 231816 260,187] 492,003 99.58 0.05
128 2H| 232,138] 260322 492460 99.68 0.09
2004|FRk16| 38 2R [ 232242] 260421 492663 99.72 0.04
6A 28| 232425 260511 492,936 99.77 0.06| B EBHNEEHY (ERHAT)
= -— A
68 9H| 232425 260511 492938 9977 0.00 Eﬁ;&ﬁa DEEIZLEEO (R
9H 28] 232681 260,698[ 493,379 99.86 0.09
128 28| 233050] 260,885 493935 99.97 0.11
2005|FERE17 | SH 28| 233095 260,965| 494060 100.00 0.03| HEFHRE—,
68 28| 233011 260951] 493962 99.98 A 002
98 28| 232984] 260990 493,974 99.98 0.00
128 2B| 232,963] 261,009 493972 99.98 A 0.00
2006|FErk18| 38 28| 232,766] 260,902 493668 99.92 A 0.06
68 28| 232,765 260829] 493594 99.91 A 001
9F 28] 232532 260611] 493,143 99.81 A 0.09
128 28| 232677] 260,700] 493,377 99.86 0.05
2007|Frk19] 38 28| 232510 260628 493,138 99.81 A 0.05
68 28| 232378 260510] 492,888 99.76 A 0.05
98 28| 231777] 260,137| 491,914 99.57 A 0.20
128 28| 231645/ 259,908] 491,553 99.49 A 0.07
2008(FR20] 3A 28| 231487 259,678 491,165 99.41 A 0.08
68 2H]| 231,220] 259.477] 490,697 99.32 A 0.10
98 28| 230499 259010 489509 99.08 A 0.24
128 28| 230493] 258988| 489481 99.07 A 0.01
2008|FfK21 | 38 28| 230282 258,689 488971 98.97 A 0.10
68 28| 230,132| 258494] 488626 98.90 A 0.07
9f 28| 229758] 258,104] 487,862 98.75 A 0.16
128 28| 229716] 257957] 487,673 98.71 A 0.04
2010|F k22| 38 28| 229474] 257,805 487279 98.63 A 0.08
68 2B 229319] 257.603] 486,922 98.56 A 0.07
98 2H]| 228966] 257.227] 486,193 98.41 A 0.15
128 28| 228977 257,197] 486,174 98.40 A 0.00
2011|3ERR23 | 38 28| 228,776] 256,891] 485,667 98.30 A 0.10
6H 2H ]| 228747 256611 485358 98.24 A 0.06
98 28| 228346] 256,309 484,655 98.10 A 0.14
128 28| 228283 256,138] 484,422 98.05 A 0.05
2012|Fpx24 | 38 20| 228014] 255804] 483818 97.93 A 0.12
68 28| 227857] 255505 483,362 97.83 A 0.09| BB HHOEE HY (EEEHT)
68 68| 227856| 255503| 4833se| 9783| A 000 ?Eﬁ?ﬁa DERIZLDIO(E
98 28| 277524] 255126 482650 97.69 A 0.15
128 28] 227.290] 254878] 482,168 97.59 A 0.10
2013| 25 3B 28| 227007 254,449] 481456 97.45 A 0.15
68 28| 226826] 254.108] 480,934 97.34 A 0.11 B ——_———
R NE E3 X =
9F 28| 226182| 253714 479,896 97.13 A 022 (R ERE R 2R
- 128 20| 226021] 253455 479476 97.05 A 0.09 -
2014{F k26| 38 2B | 225596] 253,085 478.681 96.89 A 017
68 28| 225496] 252,804] 478300 96.81 A 0.08 -
oF 28| 225018| 252480] 477.498| 9665| A 017 Egﬁﬁﬁa DEEHY (HHER
9108 | 225014| 252478| 477.492| 9665| A 000 giﬁfm DERICEELOE
128 2H| 224988] 252448| 477.436 96.64 A 0.01
2015|3EpZ27 | 38 2H]| 224565 251,.890] 476.455 96.44 A 0.21
68 2H]| 224467 251,596] 476,063 96.36 A 0.08
98 28] 223849] 251.114] 474,963 96.13 A 023
128 28| 223850 250988] 474.838 96.11 A 0.03
2016|228 | 38 28| 223385 250503] 473,888 95.92 A 0.20
68 2H]| 223014] 249996] 473010 95.74 A 0.19
9A 2H| 228033] .254.752] 482,785 97.72 207 B EFRSITIT (B18mLLE)
128 28| 227,910] 254555] 482,465 97.65 A 0.07




